1 / 7 Confidenti
al
                                         UTS10E4Bxx
UTS10E4Bxx
10.3Gbps SFP+ BIDI Transceiver, Single Mode, 40km Reach
TX1270nm / RX1330nm (TX1330nm / RX1270nm)
Features
• Supports up to 11.3Gbps bit rates

Package Outline
Dimensions are in millimeters. All dimensions are ±0.2mm unless otherwise specified. (Unit: mm)
Ordering information
Model No. Product Description
UTS10E4B23 TX1270/RX1330,  10Gbps,  LC,  40km,    0°C~+70°C,  with DDM
UTS10E4B32 TX1330/RX1270,  10Gbps,  LC,  40km,    0°C~+70°C,  with DDM
UTS10E4B23I TX1270/RX1330,  10Gbps,  LC,  40km,  -40°C~+85°C,  with DDM
UTS10E4B32I TX1330/RX1270,  10Gbps,  LC,  40km,  -40°C~+85°C,  with DDM